Rent One bedroom apartment, Tovarenska, Bratislava - Staré Mesto, Slov
One bedroom apartment Bratislava - Staré Mesto, Tovarenska

650,- €/Month

Total area

Useful area

Floor

Cellar size
Number of floors
Number of rooms
Transaction
Ownership
Status

Waste disposal
Internet
Bathroom
Heating

Balcony

Loggia

Utility room

Ing. Zdenka Balheim

51

51

10
0.00
30

2
Rent
personal property
active
yes
Wifi
yes
yes
no
yes -1
yes
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